Vitals

Profile

KJ Robertson

Gender Male

Age Range 40 - 50
Ethnicity White, Caucasian
Height 178cm

Base Location Brisbane

Available In Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Cairns,
Christchurch, Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern
NSW, Northern Territory, Perth, Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington
Skills Actor, Commercial Talent, Extra (Background), Voice Artist
Hair Blonde, Greying
Eye Blue
Agent
Acting Agent  RubyBlue Artists
Phone 0421 864 796
Email rubyblueagent@gmail.com
\)
\
Credits
Year Role Production Company Director
Feature Film
2025 Picture Double FING! Fing Productions PTY LTD Jeffrey Walker
2025 Stand-in Mortal Kombat 2 Atomic Monster, Warner Bros. Simon McQuoid
2025 Passenger / Zombie Zombie Plane Radioactive Pictures Lav Bodnaruk &
Michael Mier
2024 Inmate How to Make Gravy Speech&Drama Pictures Nick Waterman
Television
2025 Monarch Scientist Monarch: Legacy of Monsters Legendary Television Jeff King
(S2)
2024 Mourner Deadloch S2 Amazon MGM Studios, Gracie Otto
Guesswork Television
2024 San Francisco Evacuee Monarch: Legacy of Monsters Legendary Television Andy Goddard
(S2)
2024 Rocky Point Passerby Darby and Joan S2 CJz Jovita
O’'Shaughnessy
Short Film
2024 Foster Dad (supporting) Medusa's Lair Independent Sadé Goldsmith
2023 Church Parishioner In Absence 13co, School Road Films Paul Nevison
Commercial
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2024

Training

Dates
2025

2025
2025

2025

2025
2024

2024

2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024

2024
2024
2024

2024
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022 - 2023

Notes

Featured

Dwayne Bennett Returns

Institution

The Audition Technique (Greg
Apps Casting)

The Loft

On Set Coaching (Kristina
Sexton)

The Loft

The Loft

Voice Academy with Mike
Goldman

The Loft

Ben Parkinson Casting
The Loft

Ben Parkinson Casting

Ben Parkinson Casting

Peter Rasmussen Casting
The Loft

Ben Parkinson Casting

The Loft

The Loft

The Warehouse Workshop
The Loft

The Loft

The Warehouse Workshop

Miss Jane Casting

Ben Parkinson Casting

Australian Actors Studio

Course

Creating Compelling Characters

Casting Workshop with Stevie
Ray (McGregor Casting)

Screenwriting 101

Creating Comedic Characters
with Darren Gilshenan - 2 Day
Workshop

Auditioning for the Screen with
Tom McSweeney

Voice Academy - Be a Better
Voice

2 Day Directors Workshop with
Jovita O'Shaughnessy, Grant
Brown, Evan Clarry

Comedy Intensive with Kristina
Sexton

Comedic Timing with Darren
Gilshenan

Screen Acting 102 with Kristina
Sexton

Screen Acting 101 with Kristina
Sexton

Character Chameleon

Auditioning for the Screen with
Greg Apps & Robyn Gibbes

Script to Screen Acting Classes
with Joey Vieira

Auditioning for the Screen with
Micaeley Gibson

Auditioning for the Screen with
Tom McSweeney

Acting for the Screen: Advanced

Production with Aimee
Robertson

Working Actor Workshop with
Kym Jackson

Acting for the Screen:
Intermediate

Screen Acting & Commercial
Audition Workshop

Script to Screen Acting Classes
with Joey Vieira

Screen Acting Class: Advanced

Budget Direct x Dolphins NRL

Dean Friske

Field of Study
Character Acting

Auditioning

Screenwriting

Comedy & Improvisation

Auditioning

Voice Acting & Voiceover

Scene Study & Taking Direction

Acting for Comedy

Comedy & Improv

Screen Acting

Screen Acting

Acting
Auditioning

Acting & Auditioning

Auditioning

Auditioning

Acting

Film Production

Acting

Acting

Acting & Auditioning

Acting & Auditioning

Acting

KJ Robertson (Ken) is a British-Australian actor based in Brisbane. With a talent for accents, he can confidently play American as well as his
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natural British and Australian accents.

KJ brings a wealth of real-life experiences from his career in corporate marketing and team leadership working for some of Australia’s best
known brands, as well as a background which includes several years working with a British war gaming events company where he was
trained in Special Forces military tactics and methods by former instructors from the British SAS.

Often described as embodying the caring dad or teacher type, KJ is equally comfortable portraying corporate, police, or military
characters.

KJ has experience on studio and location shoots for film and TV productions, including Monach: Legacy of Monsters (Apple TV), How to
Make Gravy (Binge), Deadloch (Amazon), Mortal Kombat 2 (New Line), and more, serving as a background performer, stand-in, and picture
double.

KJ will soon be seen playing a passenger-turned-zombie in the upcoming feature film Zombie Plane (starring Chuck Norris, Sophie Monk,
and Vanilla Ice), and as a picture double in the feature adaptation of FING! by David Walliams (starring Richard Roxburgh, Taika Waititi, and
Mia Wasikowska).

KJ was featured in Budget Direct Insurance's TVC and social media campaign for their sponsorship of the Dolphins NRL team ahead of
the 2024 season.
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